SUBTRACTING UP TO 1000 WITH CARRYING (V-1)
SUBTRACTING UP TO 1000

Name:

Time:

Score:
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7 5 9

— 7 1 3
110)

4 3 7

— 2 9 2
111)

6 8 3

— 4 1 8
112)

4 4 6

— 2 8 5
113)

5 9 6

— 3 3
114)

3 1 0

— 9 2

Mathematics: Subtraction - Level 6 - Vertical - Set 1

11

115)

116)

117)

118)

119)

120)



https://www.workulum.com

